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APRIL 2021

Monday 19t
Tuesday 27

Wednesday 28t

MAY 2021
Monday 3™
Monday 17t
Monday 24t

Thursday 27t

Monday 31t May —

Friday 4% June

Start of Term 5
Y7 ‘Stay Safe’ day

Y8 Parents’ Evening

BANK HOLIDAY

Y7 Assessment week

Y10 Reports to Parents

HALF TERM

JUNE 2021
Monday 7"
Monday 14"

Monday 21°

Wednesday 23™

Tuesday 29"

JULY 2021

Thursday 1%

Thursday 8t

Friday 16

AUGUST 2021

Tuesday 10"

Thursday 12t

Start of Term 6
Y10 Assessment week

Y11 = Y12 Induction (Mon — Weds)
Y12 Assessment week

Y7 Parents’ Evening

New Y7 Intake Day (Provisional)

Y8 & Y9 Progress Check 3 to parents
Y7 Reports to parents

Y12 Progress Check 3 to parents

LAST DAY OF TERM

A Level Results Day

GCSE Results Day



TERM DATES

Term Dates 2020-2021 TERM 2

Monday 01/11/21 to Friday 17/12/21
TERM 5 .
- Christmas Break: Monday 20/12/21 to Monday 03/01/22
Monday 19/04/21 to Friday 28/05/21

TERM 3
Bank Holiday: Monday 3 May 2021

Tuesday 04/01/22 — STAFF ONLY
Half Term: Monday 31/05/21 to Friday 04/06/21

Wednesday 05/01/22 to Friday 11/02/22
TERM 6

Half Term: Monday 14/02/22 to Friday 18/02/22
Monday 07/06/21 to Friday 16/07/21

TERM 4
Monday 19/07/21- STAFF ONLY

Monday 21/02/22 to Friday 01/04/22

Bank Holiday: Friday 15/04/22 and Monday 18/04/22

Easter Break: Monday 04/04/22 to Monday 18/04/22

TERM 5
Term Dates 2021-2022

Tuesday 19/04/22 to Friday 27/05/22

TERM 1 _
Bank Holiday: Monday 2" May 2022

Wednesday 01/09/21 STAFF TRAINING DAY

Half Term: Monday 30/05/22 to Friday 03/06/22
Thursday 02/09/21 to Friday 22/10/21 TERM 6

****Thursday 02/09/21 - Year 7 and Sixth Form only**** Monday 06/06/22 to Wednesday 20/07/22

Friday 03/09/21 — ALL YEARS Friday 01/07/22- STAFF ONLY

Half Term: Monday 25/10/21 to Friday 29/10/21



